Feder aci 6n Col onbofil a Andal uza

AGUI LAR DE CAMPQO

0

Fecha : 02/05/09 Codi go : A907
Modal i dad : Fondo H Suelta : 08:20
P. mas Cercano : 601324 Ordenada : 4737566, 0
N de Club : 6 Abci sa : 397650, 00
Pal omas Encestadas : 807 30% Cl asf: 242 Huso : 30
Soc. Participantes : 84
Od Anilla D Soci o d ub Conmprob. D Distanc Mrs/Mn.
1 ESP04- 62580 D LOPEZ GARCI A JCSE CORIANO 16:04:01 1 615805 1327,1183
2 08- 34374 D RDGUEZ. HERNANDEZ JUAN | TALI CENS 16:06: 17 1 615805 1320, 6670
3 04- 56767 D DOM NGUEZ LERDO T JUAN | TALI CENS 16:07:11 1 616581 1319, 7838
4 06- 6140189 D PENUELA NI EVES ATHENEA EL PUEBLA DE 16:25:11 1 635119 1309, 0289
5 07-47527 D RODRI GUEZ CAMPANO JOSE AN | TALI CENS 16:13:38 1 619486 1307, 9443
6 06- 43005 D RODRI GUEZ CAMPANO JOSE AN | TALI CENS 16:15: 06 1 619486 1303, 9065
7 05- 47895 D TANDEM GAMEZ Rl VERO | TALI CENS 16:16:28 1 619617 1300, 4414
8 Esp07- 41844 D BENI TEZ MATEO ALFONSO SEVI LLANA 16:17:22 1 619915 1298, 6139
9 Esp07- 41832 D BENI TEZ MATEO ALFONSO SEVI LLANA 16:18:01 1 619915 1296, 8481
10 [ESP08-26707 D GARRI DO ZURI TA JCSE MANRRI QUE 16:34:24 1 639006 1292, 4879
11 06- 38589 D GUTI ERREZ GUTI ERREZ FCO | TALICENS 16:16:35 1 615832 1292, 1812
12 08- 33398 D FUENTECI LLA SANTOS MANUEL | TALI CENS 16:23:11 1 624293 1292, 0417
13 ESP08-26710 D GARRI DO ZURI TA JCSE MANRRI QUE 16:34:47 1 639006 1291, 4865
14 06- 59976 D | NFANTES MARQUEZ RAFAEL PUEBLA DE 16:28:39 1 630572 1290, 4369
15 06- 43117 D RODRI GUEZ Al ZPURU, LAUREN | TALI CENS 16:26:46 1 626239 1286,5281
16 06- 42921 D DOM NGUEZ LERDO T. DIEGO | TALICENS 16:19:56 1 616581 1284,7222
17 08- 34916 D FERNANDEZ BASTERRA RAFAEL | TALI CENS 16:23:54 1 621591 1284,5443
18 05- 318151 D ALBA PEREZ NMANUEL SEVI LLANA 16:22:42 1 619939 1284, 3153
19 08- 34915 D FERNANDEZ BASTERRA RAFAEL | TALI CENS 16:24:08 1 621591 1283,9252
20 08- 34373 D RDGUEZ. HERNANDEZ JUAN | TALI CENS 16:19:41 1 615805 1283, 7740
21 07- 47857 D RDGUEZ. HERNANDEZ JUAN | TALI CENS 16:19:46 1 615805 1283,5510
22 07- 63999 RDGUEZ. HERNANDEZ JUAN | TALI CENS 16:19:53 1 615805 1283, 2390
23 07-47613 D ORTEGA PELAEZ, JOSE LU'S | TALICENS 16:17:55 1 612909 1282, 4600
24 Esp05-326605 D AVI LA ARREBOLA, MANUEL SEVI LLANA 16:18:16 1 612086 1279, 8007
25 04- 57055 D GAMEZ CASTRO VICTORIANO | TALI CENS 16:24:32 1 619617 1278,7913
26 Esp06- 39358 D REI NA ANDRADE, MANUEL SEVI LLANA 16:29:02 1 625139 1278, 3157
27 07- 62635 D TANDEM LERDO TEJADA | TALI CENS 16:22:23 1 616596 1278, 2282
28 07-62811 D DOM NGUEZ LERDO T JUAN | TALI CENS 16:22:45 1 616581 1277, 2263
29 07-63211 D DOM NGUEZ LERDO T. DIEGO | TALICENS 16:24:01 1 616581 1273,8838
30 07-63219 D DOM NGUEZ LERDO T. DIEGO | TALICENS 16:24:01 1 616581 1273,8838
31 07- 62603 D TANDEM LERDO TEJADA | TALI CENS 16:24:19 1 616596 1273, 1257
32 07- 63695 D TANDEM M GUEL Y JOSEM | TALI CENS 16:21:36 1 613045 1272,9340
33 07- 63905 D RU Z PORRAS, JUAN CARLOS | TALICENS 16:32:47 1 626946 1272,2549
34 07- 63327 D GUTI ERREZ GUTI ERREZ FCO | TALI CENS 16:24:13 1 615832 1271, 8108
35 04-57982 D DOM NGUEZ LERDO T JUAN | TALI CENS 16:25:25 1 616581 1270, 2098
36 Esp04-69604 D RODRI GUEZ MARFI L CARMEN  SEVILLANA 16:22:13 1 612086 1269,3174
37 07-47787 DOM NGUEZ LERDO T JUAN | TALI CENS 16:25:51 1 616581 1269, 0769
38 07-63311 D GUTI ERREZ GUTI ERREZ FCO | TALICENS 16:25:26 1 615832 1268, 6232
39 Esp06-6140249 D GOVEZ PEREA MANUEL M SEVI LLANA 16:28:31 1 618526 1266, 1308
40 06- 43955 D RODRI GUEZ LOPEZ ANA MARI A | TALI CENS 16:30:23 1 620410 1265, 1531
41 POR06-6140506 D CARRANZA ARTEAGA, FRANCI S GUADAI RA 16:28:39 1 617965 1264, 6373
42 05- 326270 D TANDEM GAMEZ RI VERO | TALI CENS 16:30:11 1 619617 1264, 0515
43 07-63711 D 16:32:16 1 621597 1262, 7241

FERNANDEZ BASTERRA I\/ANUJJ_EL | TALI CENS



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Esp07- 50217
07-63233
Esp07- 41550
07-63769
05- 48580
07-62807
05- 47537
07-62874
Esp07-41458
Esp08- 43809
07-47793
ESPO7- 56537
Esp07- 58435
07-62929
05-47807

PORO7- 7489047

ESPO7- 56657
07-47971
Esp08- 43827
Esp07- 58423
Esp07-41446
07-47594
Esp08- 43808
Esp06- 54007
07-58132
07-47969
07- 62606
ESP08- 39581
08- 33851
Esp07- 41551
Esp06- 66175
05- 308636
07-43907
07-63389
Esp07- 60078
ESPO7- 56777
08- 33223
07-47823
07-41175
07-63335
04-56571
05-47852
07-62668
07-62560
Esp06- 39002
Esp06- 54011
06- 42675
Esp06- 59572
Esp05- 58010
06- 43016
07-63227
06- 43590
07-63030
Esp05- 46975
Esp08-43812
Esp03- 60370
06- 39929
04-57783
05- 326259

O O 0000000000000 00D00D00000O0 v AvRw

O O

o000 oOo

05-5632632 D

REI NA ANDRADE, MANUEL
DOM NGUEZ LERDO T. DI EGO
SANCHEZ G. ANA Y ALEJANDR
FERNANDEZ BASTERRA MANUEL
GAMVEZ CASTRO, M GUEL ANGE
DOM NGUEZ LERDO T JUAN
FERNANDEZ BASTERRA MANUEL
MJJI CA RODI GUEZ JOSE FRAN
ALBA GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL
DE LOS SANTOS SANCHEZ SAL
PAREJOS PRADOS ANGEL
CORNELLO CONSUEGRA, GUI LL
CUTI NO MESA ANTONI O
TANDEM GAMEZ RI VERO
GAMEZ CASTRO VI CTORI ANO
CARRANZA ARTEAGA, FRANCI S
JAVARDO SANCHEZ, MANUEL
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221
222
223

07-63195
ESP05- 327037
Esp07-41574
ESPO7- 56922

04-57179

07-7489791

ESP08- 39570
06- 59923
Esp08- 43862
07-63924
06- 42512
Esp07- 58406
ESP04- 57798
08- 34921
Esp07- 41567
07-41234
ESP0O7- 56626
Esp03- 59281
07-63040
07-43998
ESPO7- 56652
Esp07- 60311
Esp05-42105
Esp06- 39041
Esp04- 54560
06- 59746
03- 80054
Esp05-42159
08-34279
06- 42038
06- 43030
06- 59201
07-58285
ESP0O7- 56641
ESP08- 64312
07-47716
03-62800
03-80726
07-63088
Esp07- 58480
Esp07- 50219
Esp05- 53992
Esp07- 41584
06- 43223
ESP0O7- 56645
07-63332

Esp07- 7489954

06- 43686
Esp06- 39025
Esp03- 63874
Esp05- 46967
ESP04- 62526
ESP0O7- 56566
Esp06- 54641

07-47717

07-47526

07-49373

08- 38177

08- 33053
Esp06- 55503
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PAREJOS PRADOS ANGEL
RODELAS DI AZ GABRI EL
SANCHEZ G. ANA Y ALEJANDR
JAVARDO SANCHEZ, MANUEL
MURI LLO DI AZ, AURELI O
PENUELA ESCALONA JESUS
FERNANDEZ CALVO PEDRO

| NFANTES MARQUEZ RAFAEL
CERQUERA GOMEZ, JOSE

RU Z PORRAS, JUAN CARLOS
LOPEZ COLLANTES DE TERAN,
CUTI NO MESA ANTONI O
RODELAS DI AZ GABRI EL
FERNANDEZ BASTERRA RAFAEL
REI NA ANDRADE, MANUEL
SUAREZ GONZALEZ FRANCI SCO
SOLI'S JAVARDO JOAQUI N
RODRI GUEZ MARFI L CARMEN
DOM NGUEZ LERDO T JUAN
CUBI LES RAM RO J. ANTONI O
JAVARDO SANCHEZ, MANUEL
SANABRI A RODRI GUEZ | SMAEL
TERRERO FRANCO DOLORES
AVI LA ARREBOLA, MANUEL
CERQUERA GOMEZ, JOSE

VEDI NA ARENA PEDRO

MARI N HI GUERAS, RAFAEL
CUTI NO MESA ANTONI O
ORTEGA PELAEZ, JOSE LU S
GAMEZ CASTRO VI CTORI ANO
RODRI GUEZ CAMPANO JOSE AN
| NFANTES MARQUEZ M GUEL
CUBI LES RAM RO J. ANTONI O
JAVARDO SANCHEZ, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ CALVO PEDRO
FUENTECI LLA SANTOS MANUEL
GAMEZ CASTRO VI CTORI ANO
TANDEM GAMEZ RI VERO

MARTI N AGUADO ALFONSO
CUTI NO MESA ANTONI O

REI NA ANDRADE, MANUEL
RODRI GUEZ MARFI L CARMEN
SANCHEZ G. ANA Y ALEJANDR
MJJI CA RODI GUEZ JOSE FRAN
JAVARDO SANCHEZ, MANUEL
GUTI ERREZ GUTI ERREZ FCO
GOVEZ PEREA MANUEL M
FERNANDEZ BASTERRA RAFAEL
AVI LA ARREBOLA, MANUEL
CARRANZA ARTEAGA, FRANCI S
GOVEZ PEREA MANUEL M
LOPEZ GARCI A JCSE
CORNELLO CONSUEGRA, GUI LL
JIMENEZ DI Z JOAQUI N
FUENTECI LLA SANTOS MANUEL
RODRI GUEZ CAMPANO JOSE AN
SUAREZ GONZALEZ FRANCI SCO
| NFANTES MARQUEZ JAVI ER
RODRI GUEZ LOPEZ ANA MARI A

BENI TEZ MATEO ALFONSO 4

| TALI CENS
| TALI CENS
SEVI LLANA
CORI ANO

| TALI CENS
PUEBLA DE
CORI ANO

PUEBLA DE
GUADAI RA
| TALI CENS
| TALI CENS
GUADAI RA
| TALI CENS
| TALI CENS
SEVI LLANA
SEVI LLANA
CORI ANO

SEVI LLANA
| TALI CENS
PUEBLA DE
CORI ANO

GUADAI RA
GUADAI RA
SEVI LLANA
GUADAI RA
PUEBLA DE
| TALI CENS
GUADAI RA
| TALI CENS
| TALI CENS
| TALI CENS
PUEBLA DE
PUEBLA DE
CORI ANO

CORI ANO

| TALI CENS
| TALI CENS
| TALI CENS
| TALI CENS
GUADAI RA
SEVI LLANA
SEVI LLANA
SEVI LLANA
| TALI CENS
CORI ANO

| TALI CENS
SEVI LLANA
| TALI CENS
SEVI LLANA
GUADAI RA
SEVI LLANA
CORI ANO

CORI ANO

SEVI LLANA
| TALI CENS
| TALI CENS
SEVI LLANA
PUEBLA DE
| TALI CENS
SEVI LLANA
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16:
17:
17:
16:
17:
17:
17:
16:
17:
17:
17:
16:
16:
17:
16:
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16:
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17:
16:
17:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

55:
51:
00:
04
59:
08:
04
05:
58:
02:
03:
05:
53:
58:
01:
57:
04
51:
54.
57:
06:
56:
56:
52:
00:
16:
55:
08:
53:
59:
59:
10:
59:
08:
08:
04
00:
00:
58:
09:
06:
55:
06:
51:
10:
00:
02:
05:
57:
02:
03:
01:
10:
49:
08:
04:
05:
17:
07:
07:

32
16
04
03
15
59
45
33
15
50
06
43
16
50
58
13
44
11
58
17
05
30
55
12
47
11
53
19
53
32
46
15
37
22
53
15
40
46
59
58
06
12
33
16
50
24
53
35
42
43
21
04
38
22
54
52
10
04
35
15
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620926
616205
625139
629438
623599
635119
629855
630572
621524
626946
627146
630185
616205
621591
625139
619416
628345
612086
616581
619045
629438
617709
617965
612086
621524
639810
615503
630185
612909
619617
619486
631882
619045
629438
629855
624293
619617
619617
617326
630185
625139
612086
625139
606741
629438
615832
618526
621591
612086
617965
618526
615805
626777
601324
624293
619486
619416
632309
620410
619915

1204, 4342
1203, 3954
1202, 0363
1201, 1029
1200, 9610
1200, 6409
1200, 2954
1199, 8326
1199, 2745
1199, 1317
1198, 9027
1198, 7160
1198, 7120
1198, 0553
1197, 6608
1197, 5948
1197, 4559
1197, 3904
1197, 3222
1196, 7233
1196, 4606
1195, 9516
1195, 4828
1195, 0137
1193, 4407
1193, 2672
1193, 1050
1192, 8168
1192, 7007
1192, 6415
1191, 8540
1191, 6681
1191, 3494
1191, 2901
1190, 9148
1190, 8307
1190, 0455
1189, 8169
1189, 4910
1189, 1031
1188, 2513
1188, 0551
1187, 2358
1186, 7408
1185, 7545
1183, 3820
1182, 9140
1182, 6688
1182, 3179
1182, 2179
1181, 8592
1181, 8161
1181, 1866
1180, 5327
1180, 3611
1180, 2731
1179, 4656
1177, 3380
1175, 9469
1175, 7515

0, 5282
0, 5355
0, 5311
0, 5306
0, 5388
0, 5322
0, 5398
0, 5424
0, 5535
0, 5519
0, 5549
0, 5554
0,5712
0, 5695
0, 5695
0, 5780
0, 5729
0, 5914
0, 5904
0, 5912
0, 5846
0, 5990
0, 6020
0, 6110
0, 6050
0, 5908
0,6174
0, 6062
0, 6265
0, 6230
0, 6263
0,6172
0, 6332
0, 6260
0, 6287
0, 6375
0, 6456
0, 6488
0, 6544
0, 6443
0, 6527
0, 6698
0, 6591
0, 6823
0, 6609
0,6788
0, 6790
0, 6789
0, 6927
0, 6894
0, 6920
0, 6983
0, 6892
0, 7217
0, 6984
0, 7070
0, 7103
0, 6990
0, 7157
0, 7195



224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

ESP08- 276687
Esp06- 53708
Esp07- 48624
Esp05- 46048
ESP08- 34488
Esp08- 35277
05- 47057
ESP08- 34489
Esp08- 39147
ESP05- 327040
ESP0O7- 56633
03-61591

07-7489796

07-48604
07-47987
ESP06- 43396
08- 38840
07-62734
Esp07- 58237
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FERNANDEZ CALVO PEDRO
PENUELA ESCALONA JESUS
ALBA PEREZ MANUEL

SANABRI A RODRI GUEZ | SMAEL
RODELAS DI AZ GABRI EL

ALBA GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL
MARTI N AGUADO ALFONSO
RODELAS DI AZ GABRI EL
CAMBI L RODRi GUEZ FRANCI SC
RODELAS DI AZ GABRI EL
SOLI'S JAVARDO JOAQUI N
GAMEZ CASTRO VI CTORI ANO
PENUELA ESCALONA JESUS
LEON MARTI NEZ JOAQUI N
FERNANDEZ CANDAU, MANUEL
RODELAS DI AZ GABRI EL

CUBI LES RAM RO J.
GAMVEZ CASTRO, M GUEL ANGE
AVI LA ARREBOLA, MANUEL

CORI ANO

PUEBLA DE
SEVI LLANA
GUADAI RA
| TALI CENS
SEVI LLANA
| TALI CENS
| TALI CENS
PUEBLA DE
| TALI CENS
CORI ANO

| TALI CENS
PUEBLA DE
SEVI LLANA
| TALI CENS
| TALI CENS

ANTONI O PUEBLA DE

| TALI CENS
SEVI LLANA
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17:
17:
17:
17:
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17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
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17:
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15:
20:
08:
06:
04
08:
06:
05:
15:
05:
16:
09:
23:
09:
09:
07:
10:
05:
04

55
56
05
32
40
57
49
20
13
34
54
55
14
48
19
05
28
14
32
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629855
635119
619939
617709
616205
619939
617326
616205
626709
616205
628345
619617
635119
619152
618003
616205
619045
612909
612086

1175, 2853
1174, 1170
1173, 9416
1173, 1622
1172, 6976
1172, 0181
1171, 8042
1171, 2112
1170, 9445
1170, 6918
1170, 3204
1169, 2725
1169, 1459
1168, 6523
1167, 5487
1167, 3272
1166, 9819
1166, 9271
1166, 9154

0, 7113
0, 7085
0, 7291
0, 7350
0, 7400
0, 7388
0, 7451
0, 7498
0, 7404
0, 7562
0, 7448
0, 7585
0, 7432
0, 7656
0, 7702
0, 7757
0, 7754
0, 7864
0, 7907



